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DESCRIPTION

+ Supplied in plastic

AUTORYZOWA

NARZIEDZI

dards: NF EN ISO

FEATURES
Symbol
L [mm]
Nm min
Nm max
Podziatka Nm

Ztacze

21-12-2024

S.306-350DSLS

725.00

70.00

350.00

2.00

14x18

30 mm.

NY
oM

DYST RYBLF!TCIIE

SYMBOL: S.306-350DSLS MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3662424029264

S.306-350DSLS - Cklick wrenches without accessories 70-350
Nm

NOTE: The product has been withdrawn from sale by the manufacturer. No suggested replacements available.

+ Length: 725 mm

+ Capacity: 70 - 350 Nm
+ Graduation: 2 Nm

+ Attachement: 14 x 18"
+ Weight: 1.830 kg
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