

Home > SLS tooling > SLS Torque control > 306D.SLS - click wrenches without accessories, 5 - 350 Nm



SYMBOL: S.306-350DSLS MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3662424029264

S.306-350DSLS - Cklick wrenches without accessories 70-350 Nm

NOTE: The product has been withdrawn from sale by the manufacturer. No suggested replacements available.

- Length: 725 mm
- Capacity: 70 350 Nm
- Graduation: 2 Nm
- · Attachement: 14 x 18"
- Weight: 1.830 kg



link > https://facom.com.pl/en/20988-s306-350dsls-cklick-wrenches-without-accessories-70-350-nm.html



DESCRIPTION

- $\bullet \ \, \text{Tool equipped with a FACOM SLS attachment solution, preventing any risk of accidental falls.}$
- FACOM has adopted the shackle solution for particularly heavy and/or large tools (32 41 mm wrenches).
- Factory accuracy: ± 2%.
- Reliability of mechanism: 50 000 cycles (wrenches up to 200 N.m).

 Use possible with accessories: End fitting: 9 x 12 or 14 x 18 mm. Diameter: 30 mm.
- One-way wrenches usable for unscrewing by reversing the bits.
 Numbered wrenches supplied with ISO 6789 calibration certificate.
- · Supplied in plastic box.
- Standards: NF EN ISO 6789, ISO 6789, DIN EN ISO 6789

FEATURES

Symbol	S 306-350DSLS
,	705.00
L [mm]	725.00
Nm min	70.00
Nm max	350.00
Podziałka Nm	2.00
Złącze	14 x 18